Position

Director, Child Development
Center

Vice Director, Child
Development Center

Child Development Center
Teacher

Child Development Center
Teacher

Child Devel Center Tchr,
Adjunct (SFP)

Child Development Center
Teacher

Child Development Center
Teacher (SFP)

Child Development Center
Teacher

SFP-Program Technician
SFP-Program Technician
SFP-Program Technician
Child Devel Center Tchr,

Adjunct (SFP)

Child Devel Center Tchr,
Adjunct (SFP)

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Child Development
Center Teacher, Adjunc

Child Development
Center Teacher, Adjunc

Child Development
Center Teacher, Adjunc

Child Devel Center
Tchr, Adjunct (SFP),
Instructor, Adjunct,
Child Development
Center Teacher, Adjunc

Child Development
Center Teacher, Adjunc

Child Devel Center
Tchr, Adjunct (SFP),
Child Devel Center
Tchr, Adjunct (SFP),
Child Development
Center Teacher, Adjunc

Child Devel Center
Tchr, Adjunct (SFP)

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

Total Wages

$142,728

$119,498

$113,580

$111,845

$109,467

$102,658

$98,916

$71,277

$64,316

$64,316

$63,945

$58,067

$45,678

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,441

$19,879

$28,526

$36,219

$4,379

$29,847

$36,862

$5,134

$30,527

$35,065

$36,593

$2,323

$1,827



Child Devel Center Tchr,
Adjunct (SFP)

Child Devel Center Tchr,
Adjunct (SFP)

Child Development Center
Assistant

Child Development Center
Assistant

Child Development Center
Assistant

Child Development Center
Assistant

Child Development Center
Assistant

Child Develop. Center Food
Services Aide

Child Development Center
Assistant Il

CDC Student Worker

Child Devel Center
Tchr, Adjunct (SFP),
Child Development
Center Teacher, Adjunc

Child Development
Center Assistant |,
Child Development
Center Aide, CDC
Student Worker

Child Development
Center Aide, Child
Development Center
Assistant |, CDC
Student Worker

Child Development
Center Assistant |,
Child Development
Center Aide

Child Development
Center Aide, Child
Development Center
Assistant |

CDC Student Worker,
Child Development
Center Aide, Child
Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development
Center Assistant Il

Child Develop. Center
Food Services Aide

Child Development
Center Aide, Child
Development Center
Assistant |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

$42,458

$32,312

$22,380

$21,932

$20,211

$19,635

$18,710

$18,669

$18,390

$16,208

$1,698

$0

$3,015

$3,836

$3,822

$3,759

$4,068

$3,497

$3,454

$597



Child Development Center

Assistant

CDC Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

Child Development Center Aide

CDC Student Worker

Child Development Center Aide

CDC Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

Child Development Center Aide

Child Development
Center Aide, Child
Development Center
Assistant |, CDC
Student Worker

Child Development
Center Aide, Child
Development Center
Assistant |

Student Aide (Special)

Child Development
Center Aide, Child
Development Center
Assistant |

Student Worker

Child Development
Center Assistant |

Child Development
Center Aide, Child
Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development
Center Assistant |

Student Aide (Special)

Child Development
Center Assistant |,
Child Development
Center Aide

Child Development
Center Aide, Child
Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development
Center Assistant |,
Student Worker

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

$15,513

$15,027

$11,750

$11,358

$10,931

$10,876

$10,450

$8,644

$7,964

$7,724

$7,582

$7,495

$1,211

$351

$0

$239

$0

$944

$897

$924

$0

$254

$218

$0



Child Development Center Aide Child Development

Child Development Center Aide

Child Development Center

Assistant |

Child Development Center

Assistant |

Child Development Center Aide

Child Development Center

Assistant |

Child Development Center Aide

CDC Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

Child Development Center

Teacher, Adjunc

Child Development Center Aide

Child Develop. Center Food

Services Aide

Child Develop. Center Food

Services Aide
CDC Student Worker

Child Development Center Aide

CDC Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

Center Assistant |

Child Development
Center Assistant |

Child Development
Center Aide

Child Development
Center Aide

Child Development
Center Assistant |

Child Development
Center Aide

Child Development
Center Assistant |

Child Development
Center Assistant |,
Child Development
Center Aide

Student Aide (Special)

Child Development
Center Assistant |

Child Development
Center Assistant |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

$7,044

$6,359

$6,236

$6,215

$5,528

$5,497

$5,362

$5,257

$5,056

$5,011

$5,002

$4,437

$4,437

$4,173

$4,147

$4,064

$3,829

$1,272

$1,149

$1,126

$249

$388

$220

$214

$192

$0

$200

$200

$875

$875

$0

$749

$0

$0



CDC Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

Child Development Center
Assistant |

CDC Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development Center
Assistant |

CDC Student Worker

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development
Center Aide

Child Development
Center Aide

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

ELAC Child
Development Center

$3,224

$3,188

$2,376

$2,065

$1,565

$1,565

$1,174

$1,132

$710

$696

$548

$267

$157

$105

$83

§77

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$45

$0

$0

$22

$11

$6

$0

$15

$3



