Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Child Development Center	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$142,728	\$33,441
Vice Director, Child Development Center	Instructor, Adjunct, Child Development Center Teacher, Adjunc	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$119,498	\$19,879
Child Development Center Teacher	Child Development Center Teacher, Adjunc	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$113,580	\$28,526
Child Development Center Teacher	Child Development Center Teacher, Adjunc	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$111,845	\$36,219
Child Devel Center Tchr, Adjunct (SFP)	Child Devel Center Tchr, Adjunct (SFP), Instructor, Adjunct, Child Development Center Teacher, Adjunc	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$109,467	\$4,379
Child Development Center Teacher	Child Development Center Teacher, Adjunc	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$102,658	\$29,847
Child Development Center Teacher (SFP)	Child Devel Center Tchr, Adjunct (SFP), Child Devel Center Tchr, Adjunct (SFP), Child Development Center Teacher, Adjunc	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$98,916	\$36,862
Child Development Center Teacher	Child Devel Center Tchr, Adjunct (SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$71,277	\$5,134
SFP-Program Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$64,316	\$30,527
SFP-Program Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$64,316	\$35,065
SFP-Program Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$63,945	\$36,593
Child Devel Center Tchr, Adjunct (SFP)		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$58,067	\$2,323
Child Devel Center Tchr, Adjunct (SFP)		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$45,678	\$1,827

Child Devel Center Tchr, Adjunct (SFP)		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$42,458	\$1,698
Child Devel Center Tchr, Adjunct (SFP)	Child Devel Center Tchr, Adjunct (SFP), Child Development Center Teacher, Adjunc	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$32,312	\$0
Child Development Center Assistant	Child Development Center Assistant I, Child Development Center Aide, CDC Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$22,380	\$3,015
Child Development Center Assistant	Child Development Center Aide, Child Development Center Assistant I, CDC Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$21,932	\$3,836
Child Development Center Assistant	Child Development Center Assistant I, Child Development Center Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$20,211	\$3,822
Child Development Center Assistant	Child Development Center Aide, Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$19,635	\$3,759
Child Development Center Assistant	CDC Student Worker, Child Development Center Aide, Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$18,710	\$4,068
Child Develop. Center Food Services Aide	Child Development Center Assistant II	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$18,669	\$3,497
Child Development Center Assistant II	Child Develop. Center Food Services Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$18,390	\$3,454
CDC Student Worker	Child Development Center Aide, Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$16,208	\$597

Child Development Center	Child Development	Los Angeles Community	ELAC Child	\$15,513	\$1,211
Assistant	Center Aide, Child Development Center Assistant I, CDC Student Worker	College District	Development Center		
CDC Student Worker	Child Development Center Aide, Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$15,027	\$351
CDC Student Worker	Student Aide (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$11,750	\$0
CDC Student Worker	Child Development Center Aide, Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$11,358	\$239
CDC Student Worker	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$10,931	\$0
Child Development Center Aide	Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$10,876	\$944
CDC Student Worker	Child Development Center Aide, Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$10,450	\$897
Child Development Center Aide	Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$8,644	\$924
CDC Student Worker	Student Aide (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$7,964	\$0
CDC Student Worker	Child Development Center Assistant I, Child Development Center Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$7,724	\$254
CDC Student Worker	Child Development Center Aide, Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$7,582	\$218
Child Development Center Aide	Child Development Center Assistant I, Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$7,495	\$0

Child Development Center Aide	Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$7,044	\$1,272
Child Development Center Aide	Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$6,359	\$1,149
Child Development Center Assistant I	Child Development Center Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$6,236	\$1,126
Child Development Center Assistant I	Child Development Center Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$6,215	\$249
Child Development Center Aide	Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$5,528	\$388
Child Development Center Assistant I	Child Development Center Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$5,497	\$220
Child Development Center Aide	Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$5,362	\$214
CDC Student Worker	Child Development Center Assistant I, Child Development Center Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$5,257	\$192
CDC Student Worker	Student Aide (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$5,056	\$0
Child Development Center Teacher, Adjunc		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$5,011	\$200
Child Development Center Aide	Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$5,002	\$200
Child Develop. Center Food Services Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$4,437	\$875
Child Develop. Center Food Services Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$4,437	\$875
CDC Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$4,173	\$0
Child Development Center Aide	Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$4,147	\$749
CDC Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$4,064	\$0
CDC Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$3,829	\$0

CDC Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$3,224	\$0
CDC Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$3,188	\$0
CDC Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$2,376	\$0
CDC Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$2,065	\$0
CDC Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$1,565	\$0
CDC Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$1,565	\$0
CDC Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$1,174	\$0
Child Development Center Assistant I	Child Development Center Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$1,132	\$45
CDC Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$710	\$0
CDC Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$696	\$0
Child Development Center Assistant I	Child Development Center Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$548	\$22
Child Development Center Assistant I		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$267	\$11
Child Development Center Assistant I		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$157	\$6
CDC Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$105	\$0
Child Development Center Assistant I		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$83	\$15
Child Development Center Assistant I		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Child Development Center	\$77	\$3